Date

04/20/
10

04/22/
10

05/04/
10

05/06/
10

05/08/
10
05/11/
10

05/13/
10

05/20/
10

05/25/
10
05/27/
10

06/01/
10

06/03/
10

06/08/
10

06/15/
10

Time

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

C

Games for #34 Fraternal Order of Eagles, Coach Pitch
Last Updated on May 13, 2024

Away Team

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#37 IBEW #725

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#35 Automated Interface
Solutions

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#38 Ampacet

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#39 Pro Panel's

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#36 Ballyhoo Pizza King
#31 Anytime Fitness
#34 Fraternal Order of

Eagles
#30 ICM Custom Cartons

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

#31 Anytime Fitness

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#30 ICM Custom
Cartons

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#32 F.O.P.
#40 Mattingly Collision

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#32 F.O.P.

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#33 Green Leaf

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

#37 IBEW #725

#34 Fraternal Order of
Eagles

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



