

Games for #34 Fraternal Order of Eagles, Coach Pitch Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/20/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#31 Anytime Fitness	0	Tie
04/22/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#37 IBEW #725	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
05/04/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#30 ICM Custom Cartons	0	Tie
05/06/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#35 Automated Interface Solutions	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
05/08/ 10	10:00 AM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#32 F.O.P.	0	Tie
05/11/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#40 Mattingly Collision	0	Tie
05/13/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#38 Ampacet	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
05/20/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#32 F.O.P.	0	Tie
05/25/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#39 Pro Panel's	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
05/27/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#33 Green Leaf	0	Tie
06/01/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#36 Ballyhoo Pizza King	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
06/03/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#31 Anytime Fitness	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie
06/08/ 10	5:30 PM PDT	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	#37 IBEW #725	0	Tie
06/15/ 10	7:00 PM PDT	#30 ICM Custom Cartons	0	#34 Fraternal Order of Eagles	0	Tie